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Oklahoma Connections Academy (OKCA) 
2016 - 2017 Meeting Schedule for Board of Directors 

 
School Phone: (918) 977-3285  School Fax: (918) 331-3629 

School Website: http://www.connectionsacademy.com/oklahoma-virtual-school/home.aspx 
 
All meetings are open to members of the public. For information about meetings or for 
members of the public who require special accommodations to attend, contact the School 
Leader at least 24 hours prior to the meeting. 
 
Tammy Shepherd, School Leader 
TShepherd@okca.connectionsacademy.org 
(918) 977-3286 

 
DATE TIME LOCATION 

Friday, July 1, 2016 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
Marriott Tulsa Hotel Southern Hills 

1902 East 71st 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

CANCELLED 
Wednesday, August 24, 2016 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Marriott Tulsa Hotel Southern Hills 
1902 East 71st 

Tulsa, OK 74136 

CANCELLED 
Wednesday, September 28, 2016 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Marriott Tulsa Hotel Southern Hills 
1902 East 71st 

Tulsa, OK 74136 

CANCELLED 
Wednesday, October 26, 2016 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Marriott Tulsa Hotel Southern Hills 
1902 East 71st 

Tulsa, OK 74136 

CANCELLED 
Wednesday, November 16, 2016 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Marriott Tulsa Hotel Southern Hills 
1902 East 71st 

Tulsa, OK 74136 

CANCELLED 
Wednesday, January 25, 2017 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Marriott Tulsa Hotel Southern Hills 
1902 East 71st 

Tulsa, OK 74136 

Wednesday, February 22, 2017 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Marriott Tulsa Hotel Southern Hills 

1902 East 71st 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

CANCELLED 
Wednesday, April 26, 2017 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Marriott Tulsa Hotel Southern Hills 
1902 East 71st 

Tulsa, OK 74136 

CANCELLED 
Wednesday, May 24, 2017 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Marriott Tulsa Hotel Southern Hills 
1902 East 71st 

Tulsa, OK 74136 

CANCELLED 
Wednesday, June 28, 2017 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Marriott Tulsa Hotel Southern Hills 
1902 East 71st 

Tulsa, OK 74136 
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